
Sl.N
o.

Name Email
Gender 

(M/F)
Designation

Date of 
joining the 
institution

Supervisor 
Recognition 

Number Area of Research 

1 Dr. K. Sathish Kumar sathishkumark@ssn.edu.in Male Professor 16-06-2006 1950131
Nano Technology 
,Chemical Engg.

2 Dr. R. Parthiban parthibanr@ssn.edu.in Male Professor 30-10-2015 1350088
Environmtental 
Technology

3
Dr. V. Jaikumar jaikumarv@ssn.edu.in

Male

Associate 
Professor

01-04-2015 2650001
Environmental, 
Nanotechnology, 
Biotechnology, Polymer

4 Dr. D. Gnanaprakash gnanaprakashd@ssn.edu.in Male
Associate 
Professor

02-01-2009 2150039 Chemical Engg.

5 Dr. Nalinkanth V. Ghone nalinkanthv@ssn.edu.in Male
Associate 
Professor

01-06-2021 2050079 Biomedical Engineering 

6

Dr. B. Ambedkar ambedkarb@ssn.edu.in

Male

Associate 
Professor

23-06-2014 2550003

Clean Coal Technology 
Using Power Ultrasound, 
Post Combustion Co2 
Capture, Process 
Intensification, 
Nanotechnology

7

Dr. M. Subramanian subramanianm@ssn.edu.in

Male

Associate 
Professor

06-05-2009 2350165

Energy Management, 
Process Modeling, 
Thermodynamics, 
Environmental Engg.

8
Dr. J. Dhanalaksmi dhanalakshmij@ssn.edu.in

Female

Associate 
Professor

02-03-2015 2650016
Ionic Liquids, Separation 
Processes, Molecular 
Simulation

9

Dr. R. Anantharaj anantharajr@ssn.edu.in

Male

Associate 
Professor

16-03-2015 2650011

Molecular Simulation, 
Separation Process with 
Ionic Liquids, Zero 
Emissions Using Deep 
Eutectic Solvents
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10
Dr. D. Balaji balajid@ssn.edu.in

Male

Associate 
Professor

06-06-2015 2250019
Environmental 
Technology, Bio-Process 
Engg.

11 Dr. B. Chitra chitrab@ssn.edu.in Female
Associate 
Professor

01-08-2007 3650018
Chemical Engg,Heat 
Transfer,Nanofluids

12

Dr. Pachimatla Rajesh pachimatlar@ssn.edu.in

Male

Assistant 
Professor

01-06-2021 4050018

Electrochemistry, 
Impedance 
Spectroscopy, Corrosion, 
Energy
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